THE DATASHEET OF
NCN6010DTBG
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
May, 2007 - Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCN6010/D
NCN6010

(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCN6010DTB TSSOP-14* 96 Units / Rail
NCN6010DTBR2 TSSOP-14* 2500/Tape & Reel
NCN6010DTBG TSSOP-14* 96 Units / Rail
NCN6010DTBR2G TSSOP-14* 2500/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This package is inherently Pb-Free.
NCN6010
2
GND
STOP 2
P
W
R
_O
N
V
C
C
SIM_VCC
VDD
Cta
I/O
I/O
DATA DATA
3
4
1
6
7
5
14
13
12
9
8
11
10
ENABLE
3 V/5 V
POWER UNIT & LOGIC
MANAGEMENT
VCC
20
 k
GND
E
N
A
B
LE
Ctb
SIM_CLK
SIM_RST
SIM_IO
GROUND
MOD_VCC
PWR_ON
VDD
CLOCK
RESET
I/O
GND
GND
GND
Figure 2. NCN6010 Block Diagram
20